

NielsenIQ Brandbank

Nescafé Dolce Gusto Flat White 12 x 11.7g (140.4g)



EAN

8445290688705

Target market(s)

GB, IE

Components

Ingredients

Whole MILK Powder (71.3%)

Soluble Coffee (13.7%)

Sugar (12.8%)

Stabilisers (Dipotassium Phosphate, Trisodium Citrate)

Butter Oil (MILK)

Nutrition

	Per 100 ml	Per 180 ml	%RI*
Energy	120 kJ	219 kJ	
	29 kcal	52 kcal	3%
Fat	1.4 g	2.6 g	4%
of which: saturates	0.9 g	1.6 g	8%
Carbohydrate	2.5 g	4.5 g	2%
of which: sugars	2.3 g	4.1 g	5%
Fibre	0.4 g	0.8 g	-
Protein	1.3 g	2.3 g	5%
Salt	0.04 g	0.08 g	1%

*RI - Reference intake of an average adult (8400 kJ / 2000 kcal)

Pack contains 12 servings

Calculated Nutrition

	per 100ml	Per 180 ml
Energy (kJ)	120	219
Energy (kcal)	29	52
Fat (g)	1.4	2.6
of which saturates (g)	0.9	1.6
Carbohydrate (g)	2.5	4.5
of which sugars (g)	2.3	4.1
Fibre (g)	0.4	0.8
Protein (g)	1.3	2.3
Salt (g)	0.04	0.08

Nutrition Other Text

RI - Reference intake of an average adult (8400 kJ / 2000 kcal)

Pack contains 12 servings

Reference Intake Statement

Reference Intake Statement - RI - Reference intake of an average adult (8400 kJ / 2000 kcal)

Product Description

Alternative Description

Supplier Preferred Product Name - Nescafe Dolce Gusto Flat White coffee pods X12

Brand

Nescafé

Features

Arabica & Robusta Selection
Profile - Velvety & Smooth
Roast Level - Medium-High
Intensity 5

Standardised Brand

Brand - Nescafé

Regulated Product Name

Whole milk powder with soluble coffee and sugar.

Marketing

Company Name

Nestlé UK / Nestlé Ireland

Company Address

UK: Nestlé UK,
PO Box 207,
York,
YO91 1XY.

IRE: Nestlé Ireland,
3030 Lake Drive,
City West,
Dublin,
D24 KX6Y.

Product Marketing

Inspired by one of the most velvety signature cups in Australia
Born in the stylish coffee shops of Australia and New Zealand, the Flat White earns its reputation thanks to the fine milk so skillfully prepared by baristas and then carefully poured into a bold Espresso, creating a uniquely mellow texture with marbled, nut-coloured foam. Discover our smooth Flat White in the comfort of your own home and fall for its delicious, sweet caramelly notes.

Brand Marketing

Enjoy a Wide Choice of Coffee Creations and More
Whether you like it short or extra-large, smooth or intense, black or white, hot or cold, we have it all for you to find your favourite.

Other Information

Packed in a protective atmosphere.

Nutritional Compass®
® Reg. Trademark of Société des Produits Nestlé S.A.

Further Description

Grown Respectfully
Discover more on [DOLCE-GUSTO.COM](https://dolce-gusto.com)

Discover more: dolce-gusto.com

Health & Lifestyle

Allergy Advice

Milk - Contains

Storage & Usage

Storage Type

Type

Ambient

Storage

Store in a clean, cool and dry place.

Date Marking Type

- Best Before

Brandbank Captured Pack Data

Pack Size

11.7g e

Numeric Size

Numeric Size - 11.7

Recycling Info

Box - Recycle

Pack Type

Type - Box

Recycling Scheme

- OPRL

Usage Count

Number of uses - Servings

12

Usage Other Text

Pack contains 12 servings

Units

Number of Units

Number of Units - 12

Customer Services

Manufacturers Address

UK: Nestlé UK,
PO Box 207,
York,
YO91 1XY.

IRE: Nestlé Ireland,
3030 Lake Drive,
City West,
Dublin,
D24 KX6Y.

Return To

Good to talk
UK: 0800 707 60 66
IRE: 00800 6378 5385
UK: Nestlé UK,
PO Box 207,
York,
YO91 1XY.

IRE: Nestlé Ireland,
3030 Lake Drive,
City West,
Dublin,
D24 KX6Y.

Telephone Helpline

UK: 0800 707 60 66
IRE: 00800 6378 5385

Extended Data

Description Breakdown

Variant - Flat White

